Teivashiipe

4.50
4.50
4.20
4.10
3.94
3.90
3.80
3.70
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3.70
(10)
3.55
3.52
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.33

Gerret Kivirand

Karl Robert Saluri
Markus Leemet
Kristjan Rosenberg
Rein Raudmets
Janek Oiglane

Siim Sander Teesalu
Rauno Liitmae

Uku Erik Tropp
Joosep Lohur

Kaspar Admann
Kermo Basov

Aleksei Danilevski
Madis Joosep Toomel
Mihkel Muinasmaa
Andres Tamm

10.01.93 Pdlva KIK
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
08.03.93 KJS Sakala
25.04.94 Audentese SK
28.02.93

24.01.94 KJK Saare
04.09.94 Nomme KJIK
21.07.94 KJK Jarvala

12.12.94 Ndmme KJIK
27.06.94 VAK Staier
16.01.94 SK Leksi 44
19.10.94 KJK Vike
25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
15.06.93 KJS Sakala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Viljandi
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Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi

20.05.12
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20.05.12
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21.06.12
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24.08.12
14.06.12



